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27/76.83 0/44.23 21

3 ERHAAB BUMBLE Dangoor, Lior Elim-FR -

26 XENA 13 De Verteuil, Chantal

13/58.37 8/43.61 19

29 OSBORNE STARDUST Wallace, Michael 23/76.47 0/49.66 20

94 WICKSTEAD STORMHILL Z Geddes, Katya

4/57.85 8/48.83 17

40 BBF RED LION Stringfellow, Laura 0/53.57 14/65.31 18

36 EASY TIMES Pyke, Jassy

4/57.25 7/58.67 15

70a SYLVESTER VII Eltham, Ed 4/49.69 8/48.75 16

48 VOLARE Z Jones, Amy Lianne

0/49.39 5/56.43 13

85 RATHLACKEN KATE Bruhn, Katarina 4/54.00 4/42.77 14

2 NORTH ASTOR ROSSCO Brett, Joanne

4/53.69 0/46.72 11

46 STRIDES SECRET WEAPON Barnes, Daniel 0/50.53 4/46.77 12

27 ZALVADOR L De Verteuil, Anna

4/42.12 0/45.32 9

86A MULLAGHCLEEVAUN Slater, Emma- Jo 4/51.40 0/46.29 10

81 SES MAIL ME Ashworth, Emma Jane

0/52.20 4/41.17 7

76 ZURICH Harris, Georgie 0/49.15 4/44.88 8

33 METROPOLE STAR Slater, Emma- Jo

0/53.98 0/49.92 18.00 5 Y

4 TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL Richardson, Ruby 0/51.78 4/40.18 6

9 BORIS VII Lloyd Townshend, Hattie

0/54.93 0/45.61 25.00 3 Y

1 NORTH ASTOR COOTER Brett, Joanne 0/49.77 0/46.51 20.00 4 Y

50 INDIGO BH Jones, Madeleine

1 Y

6 SHANNONDALE GOLD RUN Evans, Bronwen 0/52.09 0/40.55 30.00 2 Y

41 PETITE BALOU Stringfellow, Laura 0/49.39 0/38.84 40.00

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

Elim-Ref -

7 CLASSIC GRAZIOSO Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/37.50 4/43.97  HC -

7 CLASSIC GRAZIOSO Ashenheim, Phoebe

5/56.06 0/42.76 11

31 CASPER VON NUTTLAR Slater, Emma- Jo 8/53.70 0/45.44 12

32 MGH LEAH Slater, Emma- Jo

0/37.82 0/44.72 9 Y

4 TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL Richardson, Ruby 0/38.22 4/36.52 10

93 FLEUR VIII Crowther, Katie

0/44.83 0/41.57 7 Y

39 GIOLITA II Stringfellow, Laura 0/33.99 0/44.60 8 Y

44 MASTER DIAMOND S Smith, Michelle

0/35.91 0/39.71 5 Y

78 ROYAL GEORGE Browne, Nicol 0/40.33 0/40.41 6 Y

45 STUART PRINCE Smith Stone, Ruben Jules

0/39.26 0/34.62 25.00 3 Y

99 ATHENA Sibley, Ella 0/37.94 0/36.61 4 Y

17 FAIRFAX HOT TOTTIE Sims, Georgia Ann June

1 Y

38 ANVILS CHEYENNE Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/36.40 0/34.50 30.00 2 Y

18 CASSINA III Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/40.61 0/33.80 40.00

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

Elim-Ref Tkt -

35 EVIE Jasmin Briggs Elim-Ref Tkt -

67 FINN Leah Bridewell

12/46.64 14/59.19  Tkt -

16 TENGRI Sims, Georgia Ann June Elim-Ref Tkt -

74 KENZO Whinnett, Christopher

0/45.68 14/59.34  Tkt -

60 GEORGIA Brougham, Holly 0/39.33 16/69.58  Tkt -

53 ROCKY Whinnett, Christopher

4/45.10 0/57.12  Tkt -

72 DIEGO DEL FIRE Delsart, Dan 11/58.51 0/53.38  Tkt -

52 LUNA Whinnett, Christopher

0/41.76 0/49.98  HC -

25 HAPPINEZ Pottie, Saoirse 4/50.88 Elim-Ref HC -

80 CALLISTO II James, Natalie

8/39.77 4/52.44  HC -

70 SYLVESTER VII Bush, Esther 4/55.20 13/66.64  HC -

73 ALIANA Delsart, Dan

Ret. -

66 LIBERBANTOS Lupson, Sadie 0/44.81 4/56.53  HC -

64 BALLINTUBRID DUALLA Davies, Georgie

Elim-Ref -

86 MULLAGHCLEEVAUN Pahl, Tristan 4/50.21 Elim-Ref -

25 HAPPINEZ Pottie, Saoirse

Elim-Ref -

80 CALLISTO II James, Natalie Elim-Ref -

70 SYLVESTER VII Bush, Esther

Elim-Ref -

73 ALIANA Delsart, Dan Elim-Ref -

66 LIBERBANTOS Lupson, Sadie

4/37.47 8/47.27 17

71 CONVOI DU VLIST Z Short, Polley Alexandra Grace 12/59.61 0/53.20 18

79 MISS DIAMOND DELIGHT Ashworth, Emma Jane

0/35.48 8/48.31 15

28 BALLYLURGAN LUXURY CRUISE Gill, Jasmine Emily 4/38.94 4/52.98 16

3 ERHAAB BUMBLE Dangoor, Lior

0/43.52 4/51.87 13

94 WICKSTEAD STORMHILL Z Geddes, Katya 4/35.39 4/44.56 14

15 MISS MISSISSIPPI Scott, Margaret

0/40.58 4/50.86 11

100 CARRABAWN ARTIST Brucass Rose, Anna 0/43.67 4/51.44 12

24 ZIP IT II De Verteuil, Chantal

0/41.17 4/43.75 9

33 METROPOLE STAR Slater, Emma- Jo 4/38.38 0/47.22 10

85 RATHLACKEN KATE Bruhn, Katarina

0/45.91 0/57.26 18.00 7 Y

37 LIOTO COREIN Ballance, Cressida 0/41.60 2/59.72 18.00 8

63 LAROME BLUE Fagan, Katie

0/40.08 0/48.94 18.00 5 Y

1 NORTH ASTOR COOTER Brett, Joanne 0/43.39 0/49.39 18.00 6 Y

36 EASY TIMES Pyke, Jassy

0/42.63 0/44.23 25.00 3 Y

46 STRIDES SECRET WEAPON Barnes, Daniel 0/40.80 0/48.82 20.00 4 Y

29 OSBORNE STARDUST Wallace, Michael

0/38.62 0/38.33 40.00 1 Y

51 JOEY JOPLIN Schiff, Chloe 0/42.87 0/43.33 30.00 2 Y

6 SHANNONDALE GOLD RUN Evans, Bronwen
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8/42.03 8/53.04 7

58 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 12/41.05 39/72.09 8

22 JAMES O HARA H Pearce, Hollie

0/44.03 4/45.29 5

84 GINGER POWER BH Reeve Young, Stuart 0/41.30 4/45.70 6

47 GRAVITY Reeves, Myles

0/44.88 0/43.32 3 Y

14 GRIMM M Eltham, Ed 0/39.27 4/44.60 4

89 CVS JAGERMEISTER Whinnett, Christopher

1 Y

200 DORIENA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/39.89 0/38.37 100.00 2 Y

23 DELINA II Pearce, Hollie 0/42.08 0/37.01 150.00

5a - National 1.30m Open

Ret. -

97 WARRIORS CREME Ziff, Emma 4/39.89 36/77.87  HC -

20 CHAMPAGNE DE LEAU Sims, Georgia Ann June

0/42.91 8/49.00 18

97 WARRIORS CREME Ziff, Emma Elim-FR -

91 I SPY TCS Wingrove, David

4/42.70 0/50.21 16

77 MARCO Harris, Georgie 4/40.80 4/48.03 17

61 GREENACRES TORNADO Brougham, Holly

4/43.72 0/48.09 14

83 IDAHO Reeve Young, Stuart 0/43.25 4/49.68 15

87 CHARLY GREY Wilson Stanbridge, Clare

0/42.36 4/45.90 12

88 CVS JAGERMEISTER Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 4/41.91 0/46.01 13

14 GRIMM M Eltham, Ed

0/38.83 4/39.93 11

4a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter & 4b - Senior 1.20m Open

13 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed

0/45.43 0/46.55 9 Y

21 EL MACHO VAN PLOCKROY Z Pearce, Hollie 0/41.47 0/49.44 10 Y

55 KYLANA X Whinnett, Christopher

0/42.57 0/40.58 7 Y

8 KINGDON Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/42.96 0/43.56 8 Y

84 GINGER POWER BH Reeve Young, Stuart

0/41.04 0/39.01 25.00 5 Y

56 LITTLE BC Whinnett, Christopher 0/44.33 0/39.62 6 Y

58 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia

0/43.50 0/37.32 50.00 3 Y

47 GRAVITY Reeves, Myles 0/44.06 0/38.82 25.00 4 Y

92 GIJS BRABANT LEASE Wingrove, David

1 Y

200 DORIENA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/38.81 0/35.65 75.00 2 Y

59 DOONAVEERAGH CAMIRO Fox, Sophia 0/37.44 0/33.72 100.00

4/53.73 4/47.69  Tkt -54 JIM Whinnett, Christopher

Elim-FR -

90 HAMBERLINS PEARL Wingrove, David 0/51.61 0/50.67  HC -

90 HAMBERLINS PEARL Wingrove, David

4/50.26 Elim-Ref -

2 NORTH ASTOR ROSSCO Brett, Joanne Elim-FR -

76 ZURICH Harris, Georgie

22/71.86 0/46.85 19

98 CAPONE III Ziff, Emma 4/51.22 19/66.70 20

8 KINGDON Ashenheim, Phoebe

13/58.54 4/54.99 17

20 CHAMPAGNE DE LEAU Sims, Georgia Ann June 21/71.00 0/49.93 18

75 JURANCON WFS Whinnett, Christopher

4/48.11 4/40.53 15

41 PETITE BALOU Stringfellow, Laura 0/49.89 8/44.41 16

34 TARA Sheppard, Olivia

13

49 CARDENTA M Jones, Madeleine 0/51.88 8/39.74 14

97 WARRIORS CREME Ziff, Emma 0/53.36 7/58.35 

4/52.63 0/49.68 11

19 HERMES VD PEREBOOM Sims, Georgia Ann June 4/57.20 0/52.20 12

62 KEC SERENADE Winterburn, Abbey

0/48.22 4/44.16 9

9 BORIS VII Lloyd Townshend, Hattie 0/51.38 4/48.54 10

61 GREENACRES TORNADO Brougham, Holly

4/45.15 0/40.99 7

77 MARCO Harris, Georgie 0/49.09 4/41.86 8

43 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura

0/53.55 0/47.00 25.00 5 Y

12 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERHOF Eltham, Ed 4/48.34 0/39.94 6

10 IANAMORKA Lloyd Townshend, Hattie

0/51.17 0/42.52 50.00 3 Y

11 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/51.77 0/44.49 25.00 4 Y

82 HARMONIA Reeve Young, Stuart

1 Y

83 IDAHO Reeve Young, Stuart 0/50.75 0/42.42 75.00 2 Y

100A HEIDIEMORKA Morris, Chloe Mae 0/48.86 0/37.13 100.00

3a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers & 3b - Senior 1.10m Open

0/51.06 4/50.12 13

2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

96 VICTORY VI Morris, Chloe Mae

4/57.98 0/45.87 11

69 CHARLIE BROWN Z Dyason, Stephanie 4/55.84 0/50.04 12

30 SAN LARINO Wallace, Michael

4/48.15 0/36.90 9

31a CLASSIC CASPER Slater, Emma- Jo 0/32.68 4/44.48 10

18 CASSINA III Sims, Georgia Ann June

0/56.02 0/51.43 7 Y

17 FAIRFAX HOT TOTTIE Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/49.77 4/36.74 8

19 HERMES VD PEREBOOM Sims, Georgia Ann June

0/49.95 0/40.52 5 Y

34 TARA Sheppard, Olivia 0/51.81 0/42.19 6 Y

98 CAPONE III Ziff, Emma

0/48.67 0/38.65 25.00 3 Y

31 CASPER VON NUTTLAR Slater, Emma- Jo 0/49.54 0/39.36 4 Y

99 ATHENA Sibley, Ella

1 Y

100a HEIDIEMORKA Morris, Chloe Mae 0/48.65 0/36.57 30.00 2 Y

42 POINT ECLIPSE Stringfellow, Laura 0/45.82 0/34.37 40.00


